
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 
GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT

Time table for 2019 BATCH
Period of Posting -1/7/2021 to 10/7/2021 Batch E 101 TO 125 

Date Day Topic Teacher 
No 
1 1.7.2021 Thursday Case of Anemia Dr Chiddarwar

2.7.2021 Friday Case of CVS Dr Akhila 

3.7.2021 Saturday Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis Dr Sudeep

5.7.2021 Monday Case of nervous system Dr Fadnis 
4 

5 6.7.2021 Tuesday Case of CVS Dr Khedkar 

6 7.7.2021 Wednesday Case of COPD Dr Badhe 

8.7.2021 Thursday Case of liver disease Dr Chiddarwar

8 9.7.2021 Friday Case of Diabetes Dr Akhila 

9 10.7.2021 Saturday Case of Respiratory system Dr Fadnis

Prof.& HO 

Medicine Department 

Prof. HOD Medicine Dept. 
MIMER 1Medical College 

Talegaon Dabiade



MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 
GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Time table for 2019 BATCH 
Period of Posting -12/7/2021 to 27/7/2021 Batch F 126 Onwards 

Sr No Date 
12.7.2021 
13.7.2021 

Day 
Monday Topic Teacher 

Dr Fadnis 
Dr Khedkar 

Dr Badhe
Dr Chiddarwar 

Dr Akhila
Dr Sudeep 

Introduction to posting General Examination Tuesday Case of liver disease 
Wednesday Case of Respiratory system

14.7.2021
15.7.2021
16.7.20211

17.7.2021 Saturday 

Thursday Case of Anemia 

Case of CVS 
Case of CKD and Demo HemodialysisCase of nervous system
Case of CVS 

Friday 

19.7.2021 Monday 
Dr Fadnis 20.7.2021 Tuesday 

21.7.2021 Wednesday Case of COPD 22.7.2021 Thursday 
Dr KhedkarQ 

Dr Badhe 10 
Case of liver disease Dr Chiddarwar

Dr Akhila
11 23.7.2021 Friday Case of Diabetes 

Pros&HOD 

Medicine Department 

Proi. HOD Medicine Dept. MiNER dca Coflco 



MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 
GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Time table for 2019 BATCH 
Period of Posting -26/7/2021 to 31/7/2021 Batch F 126 Onwards 

Roll No 1-25 

Sr No Day 
26.7.2021 Monday

Date 
Topic 

Introduction to posting General Examination 
Teacher 1 

Dr Fadnis 

2 27.7.2021 | Tuesday Case of liver disease 
Dr Khedkar

28.7.2021 Wednesday Case of Respiratory system 
3 

Dr Badhe 

4 29.7.2021 Thursday Case of Anemia
Dr Chiddarwar 

30.7.20211 Friday Case of CVS 
Dr Akhila 

31.7.2021 | Saturday Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis Dr SudeepP 

Prof &HOD 

Medicine Department 

Prof. HO0 edicine Dept.

MIMER fedical Coleg 
a.cgacn Dabhade 



MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 

GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Lecture time table for 7th semester 

Teacher 
Dr Sudeep Kumar 

Sr No Date Day Timing Topic
Haemat introduction approach tyo 

anemia
GIT introduction GERD 

1 12.7.2021 Monday 8am to 9am 

2 15.7.2021 Thursday 8am to 9am Dr Prakash Fadnis 

3 19.7.2021 Monday 8am to 9am Iron deficiency anemia Dr Sudeep Kumar 

22.7.2021 Thursday 8am to 9am Dr Prakash Fadnis
4 

GIT Acid peptic disease 
5 26.7.2021 Monday 8am to 9am Dr Sudeep Kumar 

Megaloblastic anemia 
29.7.2021 Thursday 8am to 9am GIT inflammatory Bowel disease Dr Prakash Fadnis 

Proi&HOD 

Medicine Department 

Prof. HOU Medicina Dept. 
AM RME ledical Coilege 

Talegaon Debhade



MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 

GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Lecture time table for 8th semester

Sr No Date 
1 Teacher Day 

Monday
Timing Topic 12.7.2021 8am to 9am Haemat introduction approach tyo Dr Sudeep Kumar 

anemia
2 14.7.2021 Wednesday 1.15pm to 2.15pm Introduction to Endocrinology and Dr Sudam Khedkar 

basic investigations in DM 

15.7.2021 Thursday 1.15pm to 2.15pm GIT introduction GERD Dr Prakash Fadnis
Introduction to Nephrology RFT Urine 

inv 
Iron deficiency anemia 

4 17.7.2021 Saturday 9am to 10am 
Dr Gajanan Kale 

5 19.7.2021 Monday 8am to 9am 
Dr Sudeep Kumar 

21.7.2021 Wednesday 1.15pm to 2.15pm
Dr Sudam Khedkar 

DM basic pathophysiolygy and OHA 22.7.2021 Thursday 1.15pm to 2.15pm
Dr Prakash Fadnis

GIT Acid peptic disease 
9am to 1Oam Primary Glomerular disease and AKI 
8am to 9am Dr Gajanan Kale 

Dr Sudeep Kumar 

24.7.2021 Saturday
26.7.2021 Monday 

Megaloblastic anemia 
10 28.7.2021 Wednesday 1.15pm to 2.15pm 

Dr Sudam Khedkar 
DM use of insulin and SGLT 2 inh 

1.15pm to 2.15pm GIT inflammatory Bowel disease 11 29.7.202 Thursday
Dr Prakash Fadnis 

12 31.7.2021 Saturday 9am to 10am 
Dr Gajanan Kale 

Secondary glomerular disease 

Ppet&HoD

Medicine Department

Proi, HOD MedCO Jept. R ER ed.cat Giege
:gon hade 



MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 

GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Tutorial time table for 8th semester 

Day Timing Topic Teacher 
Sr No Batch 

Chest X ray, ECG, instruments and 

emergency drugs 

1 B Monday 2.15pm to 4.pm 

Dr Bhagyashree

Chest X ray, ECG, instruments and 

emergency drugs 

Tuesday 2.15pm to 4.pm 

Dr Arun 

3 D Wednesday 2.15pm to 4.pm Chest X ray, ECG, instruments and 

emergency drugs Dr Kartik/Manisha

Dr Manisha/KartikChest X ray, ECG, instruments and 

emergency drugs 

A Friday 2.15pm to 4.pm 

Prof.& HODD 

Medicine Department 

Prof. HOD Medciie Deri.
MIMER Medical Coliege 

Talegaon Debhade 
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